10:37 pm Wed 15 May, 24

LCHS Football JV

Date Start Event Name Location

Fri 08/28/2015 7:00 pm V & JV Football Jamborees LC, Shadle & Mt Spokane @ |Joe Albi Stadium
Albi

Sat 09/05/2015 11:00 am NL JV Football Lake City v. LC @ Hart Field Hart Field

Mon 09/14/2015 5:00 pm NL JV Football Moses Lake v. LC @ Hart Field Hart Field

Mon 09/21/2015 4:00 pm JV Football LC @ CV CVHS Stadium

Mon 09/28/2015 4:00 pm JV Football LC @ Ferris Ferris High School

Mon 10/05/2015 4:00 pm JV Football NC v. LC @ Hart Field Hart Field

Mon 10/12/2015 4:00 pm JV Football LC @ Rogers Rogers High School

Mon 10/19/2015 4:00 pm JV Football LC @ University University HS Stadium

Mon 10/26/2015 3:00 pm JV Football GP v. LC @ Hart Field Hart Field

Mon 11/02/2015

2:30 pm

JV Football Mead v. LC @ Hart Field

Hart Field




